WCEDAMILLE N Cedarville Univer.sity
UNIVERSITY. DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Men's and Women's Track & Field Schedules .

1992

Vermeer Indoor Track Classic Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field_schedules

0 Part of the Higher Education Commons, Sports Sciences Commons, and the Sports Studies
Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "Vermeer Indoor Track Classic Schedule" (1992). Men's and Women'’s Track & Field
Schedules (1984-1995). 10.
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field_schedules/10

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access
by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the
Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in
Men's and Women's Track & Field Schedules (1984-1995)
by an authorized administrator of

DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, W CENTENNIAL LIBRARY
C

please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu. I" EDARVILLE UNIVERSITY


http://www.cedarville.edu/
http://www.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field_schedules
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field_schedules
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field_schedules?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Ftrack_and_field_schedules%2F10&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Ftrack_and_field_schedules%2F10&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/759?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Ftrack_and_field_schedules%2F10&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Ftrack_and_field_schedules%2F10&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Ftrack_and_field_schedules%2F10&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field_schedules/10?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Ftrack_and_field_schedules%2F10&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons@cedarville.edu
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:45
12:50
1:00
1:00
1:15
1:25
1:40
1:55
2:10
2:30
2:35
2:40
2:45
2:50
2:55
3:00
3:05
3:10
3:20
3:40
3:55

=
(]

WOMEN

REVISED TIME SCHEDULE - VERMEER INDOOR TRACK CLASSIC

WOMEN’S TWO MILE RUN SLOwW
WOMEN’S TWO MILE FAST
MEN’S TWO MILE SLOW
MEN’S TWO MILE FAST

60 YD HURDLES - 3 SECTIONS; TOP 2 IN EACH SECTION ADVANCE
60 YD HURDLES - 3 SECTIONS; TOP 2 IN EACH SECTION ADVANCE
60 YD DASH - 4 SECTIONS; WINNERS PLUS NEXT 8 TIMES
60 YD DASH - 7 SECTIONS; WINNERS PLUS NEXT 5 TIMES
60 YD DASH SEMI - 2 SECTIONS OF 6 - TOP 3 ADVANCE
60 YD DASH SEMI - 2 SECTIONS OF 6 - TOP 3 ADVANCE
INVOCATION; NATIONAL ANTHEM

2 MILE RELAY - 1 SECTION

2 MILE RELAY - 1 SECTION

MILE RUN - 1 SECTION

MILE RUN - 2 SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

440 YD DASH - 6 SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

440 YD DASH - 6 SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

60 YD DASH FINAL

60 YD DASH FINAL

60 YD HURDLES FINAL

60 YD HURDLES FINAL

OPEN 880

OPEN 880

INVITATIONAL 880

INVITATIONAL 880

300 YD DASH - 6 SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

300 YD DASH - 11 SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

MILE RELAY - 3 SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

MILE RELAY - 3 SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

FIELD EVENTS
35# WEIGHT - 1 FLIGHT OF 6; 6 THROWS

LONG JUMP ~ 2 FLIGHTS OF 5; 3 JUMPS - NO FINALS
TRIPLE JUMP - 1 FLIGHT OF 6; 3 JUMPS - NO FINALS

WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN

WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN

SHOT PUT - 3 FLIGHTS OF 8; 3 THROWS - TOP 8 ADVANCE TO FINAL

HIGH JUMP - 8 JUMPERS; OPENING HEIGHT 6’0"

BAR WILL BE RAISED IN 2" INCREMENTS
POLE VAULT - 9 VAULTERS; OPENING HEIGHT 11’0"

BAR WILL BE RAISED BY 6" INCREMENTS

LONG JUMP - 2 FLIGHTS OF 9; 3 JUMPS - NO FINALS
TRIPLE JUMP - 1 FLIGHT OF 8; 3 JUMPS - NO FINALS

SHOT PUT - 3 FLIGHTS OF 6; 3 THROWS - TOP § ADVANCE TO FINAL

HIGH JUMP - 8 JUMPERS; OPENING HEIGHT 4’6"
BAR WILL BE RAISED IN 2" INCREMENTS.



	Vermeer Indoor Track Classic Schedule
	Recommended Citation

	KM_227-20211116091641

