

Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Men's and Women's Track & Field Schedules (1984-1995)

Track & Field

1992

Vermeer Indoor Track Classic Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field_schedules



Part of the Higher Education Commons, Sports Sciences Commons, and the Sports Studies

Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "Vermeer Indoor Track Classic Schedule" (1992). Men's and Women's Track & Field Schedules (1984-1995). 10.

https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/track_and_field_schedules/10

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Men's and Women's Track & Field Schedules (1984-1995) by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



REVISED TIME SCHEDULE - VERMEER INDOOR TRACK CLASSIC

11:00	WOMEN'S TWO MILE RUN	SLOW	
11:15	WOMEN'S TWO MILE	FAST	
11:30	MEN'S TWO MILE	SLOW	
11:45	MEN'S TWO MILE	FAST	
12:00	60 YD HURDLES - 3 SECTION	S; TOP 2 IN EACH SECTION ADVANCE	WOMEN
12:10	60 YD HURDLES - 3 SECTION	S; TOP 2 IN EACH SECTION ADVANCE	MEN
12:20	60 YD DASH - 4 SECTIONS;	WINNERS PLUS NEXT 8 TIMES	WOMEN
12:30	60 YD DASH - 7 SECTIONS; 1	WINNERS PLUS NEXT 5 TIMES	MEN
12:45	60 YD DASH SEMI - 2 SECTION	ONS OF 6 - TOP 3 ADVANCE	WOMEN
12:50	60 YD DASH SEMI - 2 SECTION		MEN
1:00	INVOCATION; NATIONAL ANTH	EM	MITH
1:00	2 MILE RELAY - 1 SECTION		WOMEN
1:15	2 MILE RELAY - 1 SECTION		MEN
1:25	MILE RUN - 1 SECTION		WOMEN
1:40	MILE RUN - 2 SECTIONS AGAI	INST TIME	MEN
1:55	440 YD DASH - 6 SECTIONS A		WOMEN
2:10	440 YD DASH - 6 SECTIONS A		MEN
2:30	60 YD DASH FINAL		WOMEN
2:35	60 YD DASH FINAL		MEN
2:40	60 YD HURDLES FINAL		WOMEN
2:45	60 YD HURDLES FINAL		MEN
2:50	OPEN 880		WOMEN
2:55	OPEN 880		MEN
3:00	INVITATIONAL 880		WOMEN
3:05	INVITATIONAL 880		MEN
3:10	300 YD DASH - 6 SECTIONS A	GAINST TIME	WOMEN
3:20	300 YD DASH - 11 SECTIONS		MEN
3:40	MILE RELAY - 3 SECTIONS AG		WOMEN
3:55	MILE RELAY - 3 SECTIONS AG		MEN
			LITIN

FIELD EVENTS

```
MEN: /0:3 0 35# WEIGHT - 1 FLIGHT OF 6; 6 THROWS

/2:0 0 LONG JUMP - 2 FLIGHTS OF 5; 3 JUMPS - NO FINALS

|!30 TRIPLE JUMP - 1 FLIGHT OF 6; 3 JUMPS - NO FINALS

|/:00 SHOT PUT - 3 FLIGHTS OF 8; 3 THROWS - TOP 8 ADVANCE TO FINAL

//:00 HIGH JUMP - 8 JUMPERS; OPENING HEIGHT 6'0"

BAR WILL BE RAISED IN 2" INCREMENTS

//:00 POLE VAULT - 9 VAULTERS; OPENING HEIGHT 11'0"

BAR WILL BE RAISED BY 6" INCREMENTS
```

WOMEN: 1/:00 LONG JUMP - 2 FLIGHTS OF 9; 3 JUMPS - NO FINALS

1:00 TRIPLE JUMP - 1 FLIGHT OF 8; 3 JUMPS - NO FINALS

12:00 SHOT PUT - 3 FLIGHTS OF 6; 3 THROWS - TOP 8 ADVANCE TO FINAL

HIGH JUMP - 8 JUMPERS; OPENING HEIGHT 4'6"

BAR WILL BE RAISED IN 2" INCREMENTS.